Seniority List of Telephone Operator as on 01.08.2012

	Sl. No./Sr. No.
	Name/Father name
	Category
	Date of Appointment
	Date of Birth
	Date of Retirement
	Remarks

	1/5
	Smt. Surinder Kaur W/o Sh. balbir Singh
	General
	22.12.2000
	15.07.1958
	31.07.2018
	

	2/6
	Smt. Bala Pahuja W/o Sh. G.K. Pahuja
	General
	04.01.2005
	18.12.1958
	31.12.2018
	

	3/8
	Sh. Om Prakash S/o Sh. Shiv Charan Singh
	SC
	22.03.2007
	01.01.1959
	31.12.2018
	

	4/9
	Sh. Virender Kumar S/o sh. Managt Ram
	General
	03.07.2008
	01.01.1960
	31.12.2019
	

	5/10
	Smt. Chand Kiran w/o Late Sh. Narender Kumar Bhaskar 
	General
	02.07.2008
	2.11.1960
	30.11.2020
	



